Armeret slange PVC 13 mm x
20 mm x 3,5 mm 13bar
transparent 50m (0501313)
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TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER

Farve

Materiale

Temperatur reekkevidde

Storrelse

Lengde

Indre @

Ydre @

Bojeradius

Veegt

Tryk

Vaegtykkelse

transparent

PVC

-20°C-60°C

13 mmx 20 mm

50m

13 mm

20 mm

45 mm

221 g/m

13 bar

3,5mm
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